1
Application
Server
Platform
2
Single
Board
Computer

C
I3
Ordering Information
PCI-4S-RS-R40      4-slot backplane with 3 PCI slots and 1 ISA Bus slot
PAC-42GF-R20 4-slot full-size industrial chassis
Ordering Information
PCI-5S-RS-R40      5-slot backplane with 3 PCI slots and 2 ISA Bus slots
Ordering Information
PCI-5S2-RS-R40     5-slot AT power backplane with 4 PCI slots and
                                1 ISA Bus slot
PCI-5S2A-R40        5-slot ATX power backplane with 4 PCI slots and
                                1 ISA Bus slot
RACK-500G-R40    5-slot full-size industrial chassis
Ordering Information
PCI-6S-RS-R40      6-slot backplane with 4 PCI slots and 2 ISA Bus slots
PCI-6S
GNDPWRGD
+12V +5V -12V -5V +3.3V0
25